The Authority is committed to assisting and encouraging Beaufort-Delta residents in achieving 
their best possible health and well-being.   We do this by overseeing and delivering a complex, 
multi-faceted health and social services care system.

The BDHSSA serves a population of approximately seven thousand one hundred people 
(7,100).  A Public Administrator appointed by the Minister provides strategic direction and vision 
to the health and/or social services facilities in the region: Aklavik, Fort McPherson, Inuvik, 
Paulatuk, Sachs Harbour, Tsiigehtchic, Tuktoyaktuk and Ulukhaktok.